FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
DESSAU, GERMANY

Preliminary results: Category = FSR V 3,5 J

Result
Time | Laps
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Kénnemann Max
Pedersen Fredrik
Carrier Simon
Krasovsky Vladislav
Szymanski Piotr
Zdravkov Aleksandar
Vitek Lukas

ott Giuliano

Suslik Philip

Fuchs Niko
Hillstead Mikey-Geor
Znachenok Anna

Germany
Sweden
France
Belarus
Poland
Bulgaria
Czechia
Germany
Germany
Germany
England
Belarus

CZ294-21

D-597

D-565
D-401
GB-BW446
BLR-99

Hammarling Magnus
Waumsley Ross

Ma Zihan

Dembecki Lukasz
Okuniewicz Weronika
le Noble Yuri
Bakhmurov Mikhail
Sadovnikov Alexandr
Zakhariev Mariyan
Nikolaychuk Artur
Matjasec Ziga

Hof Julius

Kozimor Piotr

Yao JianKai

Bekaert lan

Lamac Martin
Skvortsov Maksim
Chumachenko Oksana
Pykhalkin Mikhail
Zhang XueHuo
Goncerzewicz Marcin
Shataliuk Mykhailo
Sala Maris

Sweden
England
China
Poland
Poland
Netherland
Russia
Russia
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Slovenia
Germany
Poland
China
Belgium
Czechia
Belarus
Ukraine
Russia
China
Poland
Ukraine
Estonia

CHN-1115
B-06
CZ351-11
BLR-65
UKR-118
RUS-390
CHN-2204
POL-523
UKR-121
EST-41

Time



